
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

E-406. Exam Schedule

Fri, 10 Mar 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Principles of Direct Energy Conversion  M15-108, M15-116
 Kruglov V.B.

Wed, 26 Apr 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Safety Systems of Nuclear Power Plants  B13-104  Mitrofanova O.V.
Thu, 27 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Current Issues in NPP Operations  S12-108  Arhipov V.V.
Wed, 03 May 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Safety Systems of Nuclear Power Plants  B13-104  Mitrofanova O.V.
Thu, 11 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Research Methods of Non-stationary Thermal Processes  S12-108

 Kutsenko K.V., Merinov I.G.
Mon, 15 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Current Issues in Thermophysics  S12-108  Vatulin A.V., Rachkov V.I.
Tue, 23 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Current Issues in Thermophysics  M16-103  Vatulin A.V., Rachkov V.I.,

Deev V.I., Haritonov V.S.
Wed, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Economics of Nuclear Fuel Cycle  M16-117  Subbotin S.A.
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Research Methods of Non-stationary Thermal Processes  M16-103

 Kutsenko K.V., Merinov I.G.
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Research Methods of Non-stationary Thermal Processes  M16-162, M16-163

 Merinov I.G., Kutsenko K.V.
Sat, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Methods in Thermophysics  M16-162  Merinov I.G.


